

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1/2007 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2466/2007

M/S GODREJ SARA LEE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSTT.COMMR.KERALA VAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

Mr.Ram Manohar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders on I.A.No.1.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master